Namn

Hans Lindblad
Bengt Pettersson
Lars Carlsson
Bengt Dexe

Gert Nilsson

Gote Nilsson

Bela Huszar
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Kerstin Mortier
Gunnar Sloberg
Irene Nyqvist
Christer Nilsson
Sven Hofvander
Erik Lindblad

Kitty Olofsson
Goran Andersson
Eva Jbnsson
Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Per Nilsson
Jan-Erik Evander
Jan-Erik Persson
Emmy Nilsson
Christer Sjunnesson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Per Akesson

Ake Klang

Arne Almgvist

Gert Lindholm

Rolf Persson

Iréne Svensson
Anita Liliansson
Hans Ljungqvist
Monica Nilsson

Uppdaterad 2024-12-04

23-24
738,00
725,83
730,83
682,75
680,73

0,00
0,00
667,42
649,26
675,00
648,88
635,88
577,93
658,35
570,40
633,81
639,06
649,81
629,58
552,75
0,00
598,29
568,82
566,92
536,00
561,78
579,00
0,00
575,14
541,80
553,00
581,10
517,30

Hemma
Snitt for Snitt for

24-25
729,75
729,00
672,20
687,75
689,50
678,75
681,67
669,75
636,75
598,00
618,50
627,81
629,83
648,25
598,00
602,32
613,60
579,75
624,80
592,00
590,50
568,75
559,33
568,00
582,00
586,50
558,00
554,50
571,00
517,50

Borta
Snitt for
24-25
758,75
716,75
684,33
664,25
651,25
654,00
645,75
641,20
655,00
661,00
635,75
622,80
611,00
598,80
630,00
648,00
618,00
644,75
588,00
HiHHHHHH
HHHHHIHH
609,00
606,00
590,00
552,67
546,33
HHHHHIHH
551,00
534,00
553,00

HHHRE 521,00

493,00

HHHHHH I

HHHHAE 463,00

Totalt

Snitt for

24-25
744,25
722,88
676,75
676,00
670,38
668,14
661,14
653,89
645,88
635,80
627,13
625,37
623,56
620,78
616,29
615,85
615,56
612,25
611,00
592,00
590,50
586,00
582,67
581,20
567,33
562,40
558,00
552,75
543,25
535,25
521,00
493,00
463,00

Serier Poang

for
24-25
32
32
32
32
32
28
28
36
32
20
32
41
36
36
28
27
36
32
32
8
8
28
24
20
24
20

for
24-25
5954
5783
5414
5408
5363
4677
4628
5885
5167
3179
5017
6410
5612
5587
4314
4157
5540
4898
4888
1184
1181
4102
3496
2906
3404
2812
558
2211
2173
2141
521
493
463

Plac
efter
omg 9

e e e el
ShERERBowo~v~oorwNr

WINDNPNDNNNNNNNRE R PR
QO OWWOW~NOOUIEA, WNPEFEOSNOO O

31
32
33

Plac

efter

omg
10

Poang
efter
foreq.
spelare
HiHH
171
369
6
45
16
49
65
64
50
69
18
16
25
31
3
3
26
10
38
3
32
20
7
83
25
4
21
38
32
14
28
30



